MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Concrete Curing Compounds

Date Published:

6/23/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Page 1 of 2

ME-1055
12/5/2028

ME-1050
12/5/2028

ME-1048
12/5/2028

ME-2737

11/30/2027

ME-1046

11/30/2027

ME-1045

11/30/2027

ME-1058
5/17/2026

ME-1053
5/14/2026

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No.

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Safe-Cure 1200 Clear (w/dye)
CCC-2017-02-008

Safe-Cure 800
CCC-2018-02-004

Safe-Cure 1200
CCC-2017-02-007

White Wax Cure J9A
CCC-2024-01-003

Clear Resin Cure J11W & Resin
Cure with Dye

CCC-2019-02-001
White Resin Cure J10W
CCC-2019-02-002

Thinfilm 450
CCC-2021-01-001

Thinfilm 445
CCC-2018-01-006

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):
Manufacturer:
Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

ChemMasters

0:30

ChemMasters

1:00
ChemMasters
1:50

Dayton Superior
Corporation

2:42

Dayton Superior
Corporation

1:45

Dayton Superior
Corporation

1:45

Kaufman Products, Inc.

1:04

Kaufman Products, Inc.

1:15

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product
that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Page 2 of 2

ME-1047
12/10/2028

ME-1041
5/14/2026

ME-1905
7/29/2029

ME-1904
7/29/2029

ME-1056
8/30/2027

ME-1054
8/30/2027

ME-1052

8/30/2027

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Thinfilm 450
NTPEP 2010

Thinfilm 420 with Dye
CCC-2018-01-007

Mapecure DR 1D
CCC-2023-01-021

Mapecure DR
CCC-2022-01-007

Sealtight 1600 White
CCC-2018-01-003

Sealtight 1250 White
CCC-2018-01-002

Sealtight 1100 w/ Red Fugitive
Dye

CCC-2021-01-007

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Manufacturer:

Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):

Kaufman Products, Inc.

Kaufman Products, Inc.

0:20

MAPEI Corp.
3:00

MAPEI Corp.
1:30

W.R. Meadows
1:00

W.R. Meadows
1:30

W.R. Meadows

2:00

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product
that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



