Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1055</b>	Product Name:	Safe-Cure 1200 Clear (w/dye)	Manufacturer:	ChemMasters
Recertification Due:	12/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2017-02-008	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	0:30
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1050</b>	Product Name:	Safe-Cure 800	Manufacturer:	ChemMasters
Recertification Due:	12/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2018-02-004	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:00
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1048</b>	Product Name:	Safe-Cure 1200	Manufacturer:	ChemMasters
Recertification Due:	12/5/2028	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2017-02-007	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:50
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	<b>ME-2737</b> 11/30/2027	Product Name: DataMine No.	White Wax Cure J9A CCC-2024-01-003	Manufacturer: Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	Dayton Superior Corporation 2:42
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1046</b> 11/30/2027	Product Name: DataMine No(s):	Clear Resin Cure J11W & Resin Cure with Dye CCC-2019-02-001	Manufacturer: Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	Dayton Superior Corporation 1:45
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	<b>ME-1045</b> 11/30/2027	Product Name: DataMine No(s):	White Resin Cure J10W CCC-2019-02-002	Manufacturer: Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	Dayton Superior Corporation 1:45
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1058</b>	Product Name:	Thinfilm 450	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	5/17/2026	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2021-01-001	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:04
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1053</b>	Product Name:	Thinfilm 445	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	5/14/2026	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2018-01-006	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:15

Page 1 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's webpage under: Doing Business > Bid Opportunities > QPL Informations, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1047</b>	Product Name:	Thinfilm 450	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	12/10/2028	DataMine No(s):	NTPEP 2010	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1041	Product Name:	Thinfilm 420 with Dye	Manufacturer:	Kaufman Products, Inc.
Recertification Due:	5/14/2026	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2018-01-007	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	0:20
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1905</b>	Product Name:	Mapecure DR 1D	Manufacturer:	MAPEI Corp.
Recertification Due:	7/29/2029	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2023-01-021	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	3:00
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1904</b>	Product Name:	Mapecure DR	Manufacturer:	MAPEI Corp.
Recertification Due:	7/29/2029	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2022-01-007	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:30
MaineDOT ID:	<b>ME-1056</b>	Product Name:	Sealtight 1600 White	Manufacturer:	W.R. Meadows
Recertification Due:	8/30/2027	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2018-01-003	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:00
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1054	Product Name:	Sealtight 1250 White	Manufacturer:	W.R. Meadows
Recertification Due:	8/30/2027	DataMine No(s):	CCC-2018-01-002	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	1:30
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1052	Product Name:	Sealtight 1100 w/ Red Fugitive	Manufacturer:	W.R. Meadows
Recertification Due:	8/30/2027	DataMine No(s):	Dye CCC-2021-01-007	Dry Time Test (Hrs:Mins):	2:00

Page 2 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.